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 CMSA MASTERS 2004 SHORT COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 Hosted by Barrington Area Masters  
 Team Rankings - Through Event 38 
 Combined Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Naperville Waves Masters NWSC 1,796 .50 
 2 Evanston Masters EV 1,626 
 3 Beuhler Breakers Masters BUE 1,118 .50 
 4 Central Illinois Master CENT 623 
 5 Team Wellness Seadogs TWC 534 .50 
 6 New City YMCA Orcas NCO 503 
 7 Northwestern Aquatic Swim NASA 462 
 8 Bartlett Gators BPDG 368 
 9 Elgin Blue Waves ELG 361 
 10 Chicago Masters CHGO 354 
 11 Deerfield Coho Swim Club COHO 353 
 12 Chicago Smelts Masters CHSM 326 
 13 Oak Brook Masters Stars OBS 310 
 14 Barrington Area Masters BARR 288 
 15 Harbor Hurricanes HH 242 .50 
 16 Shabbona Sharks SS 237 
 17 Sun City Stingrays SCS 208 
 18 Saluki Masters SwimClub SAL 198 
 19 Illinois Masters IM 193 
 20 Oak Park Masters TOPM 187 
 21 Independent IND 166 
 22 Rockford YMCA Masters ROCK 107 
 23 Rich Port Masters RICH 105 
 24 Blue Devil Masters BDM 100 
 25 Arlington Alligators AA 93 
 26 Windy City Wave WCW 91 
 27 Health Track Sports Wellness HTSW 35 
 28 Lincoln-Way LINW 33 
 29 Blue Dolphins CBD 30 
 30 Delnor Aquatic DELN 29 
 30 1776 Colonials 1776 29 
 32 Lakeshore Athletic Club LSAC 28 
 33 Lattof Masters LAT 23 
 33 Uniiversity Of Ill Champaign UIUC 23 
 35 Park Ridge Penguins PR 21 
 36 St. Louis Masters STLM 15 
 37 Flying Carp Swimming FCS 14 
 37 East Bank Club EBC 14 
 39 Mount Greenwood Masters MGM 11 
 40 Palos Masters Aquatic Club PMAC 4 
 Total 11,260.00 



 Licensed To:  CMSA State Championships Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:18 PM  04-04-2004  Page  
 CMSA MASTERS 2004 SHORT COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 Hosted by Barrington Area Masters  
 Team Rankings - Through Event 38 
 
 Female Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Evanston Masters EV 971 
 2 Naperville Waves Masters NWSC 789 .50 
 3 Beuhler Breakers Masters BUE 473 .50 
 4 New City YMCA Orcas NCO 256 
 5 Deerfield Coho Swim Club COHO 212 
 6 Central Illinois Master CENT 176 
 7 Bartlett Gators BPDG 174 
 8 Northwestern Aquatic Swim NASA 172 
 9 Chicago Smelts Masters CHSM 152 
 10 Team Wellness Seadogs TWC 142 
 11 Oak Park Masters TOPM 138 
 12 Barrington Area Masters BARR 129 
 12 Illinois Masters IM 129 
 14 Oak Brook Masters Stars OBS 119 
 15 Saluki Masters SwimClub SAL 112 
 16 Rockford YMCA Masters ROCK 95 
 17 Elgin Blue Waves ELG 87 
 18 Sun City Stingrays SCS 83 
 19 Independent IND 78 
 20 Harbor Hurricanes HH 75 
 20 Windy City Wave WCW 75 
 22 Blue Devil Masters BDM 63 
 23 Chicago Masters CHGO 55 
 24 Arlington Alligators AA 35 
 24 Health Track Sports Wellness HTSW 35 
 26 Blue Dolphins CBD 30 
 27 Uniiversity Of Ill Champaign UIUC 23 
 28 Lincoln-Way LINW 18 
 29 Flying Carp Swimming FCS 14 
 30 Mount Greenwood Masters MGM 11 
 31 Park Ridge Penguins PR 6 
 Total 4,928.00 
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 CMSA MASTERS 2004 SHORT COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 Hosted by Barrington Area Masters  
 Team Rankings - Through Event 38 
 
 Male Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Naperville Waves Masters NWSC 837 
 2 Beuhler Breakers Masters BUE 525 
 3 Evanston Masters EV 519 
 4 Central Illinois Master CENT 425 
 5 Team Wellness Seadogs TWC 354 .50 
 6 Chicago Masters CHGO 299 
 7 Elgin Blue Waves ELG 268 
 8 Northwestern Aquatic Swim NASA 256 
 9 Shabbona Sharks SS 237 
 10 New City YMCA Orcas NCO 227 
 11 Oak Brook Masters Stars OBS 191 
 12 Bartlett Gators BPDG 174 
 13 Chicago Smelts Masters CHSM 170 
 14 Harbor Hurricanes HH 163 .50 
 15 Barrington Area Masters BARR 129 
 16 Sun City Stingrays SCS 125 
 17 Deerfield Coho Swim Club COHO 121 
 18 Rich Port Masters RICH 105 
 19 Independent IND 88 
 20 Saluki Masters SwimClub SAL 78 
 21 Illinois Masters IM 64 
 22 Arlington Alligators AA 52 
 23 Oak Park Masters TOPM 39 
 24 Blue Devil Masters BDM 37 
 25 1776 Colonials 1776 29 
 25 Delnor Aquatic DELN 29 
 27 Lakeshore Athletic Club LSAC 28 
 28 Lattof Masters LAT 23 
 29 Windy City Wave WCW 16 
 30 Park Ridge Penguins PR 15 
 30 Lincoln-Way LINW 15 
 30 St. Louis Masters STLM 15 
 33 East Bank Club EBC 14 
 34 Rockford YMCA Masters ROCK 12 
 35 Palos Masters Aquatic Club PMAC 4 
 Total 5,684.00 
 


